
E2O-Lanctstef Farming, Saturday, March 5, 1994 tues 22-6PMVai-

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

TUES. MAR. 22 - 9:3OAM,
Tractors & Farm Equip-
ment. Located 10 Mile
West Of York, Pa. On Rt.
30, Turn North On
Holtzschwamm Church
Road, Go 1/2 Mile To Farm
On Right In Lane. Watch
For Signs. Seller, Ted &

Dianne Haberland.
Rentzel's Auction Service.
MON. MAR. 22 - 9:3OAM,
Tractors & Fafm Equip-
ment, Tractors. Located
1959 Valley View Rd., Mt.
Joy, Lane. Co., Pa. From
Lane. Take Rt. 283 W. To
Rheems Exit. Turn Right
Onto Cloverleaf Rd. Go
Right Onto Mt. Pleasant
Rd. Continue To Grand-
view Rd. Turn Left. Go To
Valley View Rd. Turn Right.
First Farm On The Left.
Watch For Signs. Sale For.
Charles H. Kreider. Wolge-
muth Auction Service. ,

TUES. MAR. 22 -11AM
Farm machinery. Located
S. of Cochranvilie along
926 between Rt 41 & 10.
Londonderry Twp., Chester
Co. For Roy & Ruth Ann
Bender. Leon Kurtz & Jay
Omar Stoltzfus, aucts.

IMB MW

uable real estate. 1451
Union Grove Rd, East Earl,
Pa. From RL 23 take Rt.
625 N. approx. 2 mi. ot
Union Grove Rd. (Bethany
Menn. Church on comer),
turn right onto Union Grove
Rd. to property on left East
Earl Twp., Lime. Co. By
Earl & Ellen Homing. Kline,

PUBLIC SALE
Former Mobile and Modular Home
Manufacturer - Complete Inventory

LIQUIDATION SALE
Auctioneer;
Terry L. Shelter,
PA Lie. AU-002951L
Phone (717) 532-8062
Saturday, March 19th, 1994

Beginning at 8:30 a.m.
1080 South Main Street (Route 11

South), Chambersburg, Pa. Beside
Moore’s Lumber & Building Supplies.

Plumbing, electrical, hardware, cabinet
stock, doors, drywall, roofing, siding, lumber,
doors, windows, carpet, steel, formica, mir-
rors, tubs, shower stalls, office chairs, mold-
ing, insulation, senco fasteners, axles, office
furniture.

NOTE: Huge quantity of items listed
above. Inspection date; Friday, March 18th
from 1-S p.m. Removal of items by March
23rd.

TERMS: Cash/Approved Check; Not
Responsible for Accidents.
For Info Call: (717) 267-1963

LIQUIDATION OF CONCRETE & BRICK BUSINESS

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
SATURDAY, MARCH 26,1994

10:00 a.m.
Location: Bee Supply Company, Cain Township, Chester County, PA

Directions: From The Route 30 Bypass, Take The Ihomdale Exit (Rt. 340) West
Approximately 1/2OfA Mile To Auction Site, Next To The King’s Highway Inn.

Watch For Auction Signs.
Thicks

1980 Mack, R Model, 237 Engine, 6 Spd., 10.00 x 20 Rubber; 1978 Ford Bucket
Truck 370 Engine, w/ LR 40 Aspen Bucket; 1976 International Truck, 318 Detroit
Engine, 13 Spd., w/24 Ft. Rollback Body, 10.00 x 20 Rubber; 1974Diamond Reo
Boom Truck, Model C11664D8, 270 Cummins Diesel Engine, 10 Speed, GVW
54,080 lbs., 10.00 x 20 Rubber; 1972 Diamond Reo Concrete Truck, Model
11464D8, 10 Speed, 10.00 x 22 Rubber; GVW 50,000 lbs.; 1974 Mack Block
Truck w/ 21Ft. High/ Low Boom; 1979 Ford F-800 Dump Truck, Motor was
Rebuilt Recently, 2 Spd. 10.00 x 20Rubber; 1977 Ford F-350 Dump Truck, 4 Spd.;
1969 Chev. 16Ft. Stake Dump Body, 1965 Ford 14Ft. Stake Dump Body;

International 190 Dump Truck for parts; 1964 Chevrolet Cabover w/12 Ft. Flatbed,
17,000 GVW.

Trailers
1960Trail mobile 35 Ft. Flatbed, New Floor, New Frame, 10.00 X 20Rubber; 1965

Fruehauf 40 Ft. Flatbed; (4) 35 Ft. Dry Boxes; 1965 24 Ft. Single Axle Flatbed; 20
Ft. Duralite Truck Box; 21 Ft. High/Low Boom For Block Truck.

Construction Equipment
977 Cat Track Loader, Very Low Hours, Motor Recently Overhauled, New Drive
Clutches; Owatona 880 Front End Rubber Tire Loader, Perkins Diesel Engine, 6713
Hours, New Motor, 169 x 24 Rubber; Allis Chalmers HD 6G Track Loader;
Franklin Log Skidder, Model 140; Hyster 8,000 lb. Forklift, Gas Engine, Needs
Hydraulic Pump; Ingersoll-Rand Rotary Mobile 600 Air Compressor; 250 Barrel
Cement Tank; New Holland L455 Skid Loader, 1380Hours.

Building Materials
Bnck and Retaining Wall System; 25,000 + Brick; 10 x 10 H Beams w/ 1/2”
Flange; Concrete Steps; Concrete Flue Liner; Misc. Bilco Doors; 250 12” Concrete
Block

Concrete Lintels
20 Tractor-Trailer Loads, Various Lengths & Sizes, Manufactured by Faddis
Brothers. (Not affiliated with Faddis Concrete Products)

Automobiles
1984 Chevrolet K-5 Blazer, V-8 Engine, Automatic, 4 x 4, 93,000 Miles; 1974
Mercedes- Benz, 240 D, Diesel Engine;

Misc
Beam 300 Gal., 35 Gal. per Minute Tree Sprayer w/ Hose & Gun; Bridgestone 11 R
x 20, Tube Type Tires; Hydraulic Hose; Truck Parts; Hand Tools; 75 Extra Heavy
Wood Pallets; Ford 6’ Bush Hog Mower; Lichety Split Wood Splitter, 8 Horse
Power Kolher Motor; 17 Ft. Camping Trailer; Beam Tree Sprayer, 65 lbs. Per
Minute, Bad Tank; 18 Ft. Aluminum Boat w/ Trailer; (2) Utility Trailers; Auto
Crane; Chain Saws.
Inspection: 12:00 -4:00 PM, Friday, March 25,1994
Terms: Complete Payment In Cash or Check w/Letter OfCredit
puaranteeing Funds Day ofAuction
Auctioneer’s Note: NORESERVE, NO MINIMUM, NO BUYERS PREMIUM!
Auction Conducted Bv: Auction Conducted For:

The Bee Supply Company
215-269-5400 Auction Sitec—Action

PA License MAU-002947-L
215-873-0901

All information deemed tobe accurate and reliable however, announcements by
Auctioneer take precedence overprinted matter.

S. On Rt.'343 .8 Mile To
Fred U.M. Church - Right
On Shtrksville Rd. 1.7Mile
To Hilda Ave. Auction By,
Ken & Hilda Blatt. Harry H.
Bachman Auct.
WED. MAR. 23-2PM Anti-
ques, household goods,
tools, guns & car. Held at
the Horst Auction Center,
located at the comer ofRt
322 & Duriach Rd. Approx
2'/> miles west of Ephrata,
Ephrata, Lane. Co., Pa. For
Paul M. Irvin Estate. Hqrst
aucts.

THURS. MAR. 24 - Horse
Drawn Farm Machinery
Auction Located Rd.
Bloomsburg. Owner Jacob
K. Stoltzfus. Bryan D. Imas,
auct

Kraider * Good, aucts.
WED. MAR. 23 - Belleville
Livestock Market Easter
Lamb & Goat Sale. Gene
Glick. 717-667-2703.
WED. MAR. 23 -11AM,
Tractor, Combine, Farm
Equipment, Tillage& Plant-
ing, Hay & Harvesting
Equipment & Farm Related
Machinery. Located Route
1, Box 2195 Jonestown,
Swatara Township, Leb.
Co., Pa. From Rt. 72 At
West End Of Jonestown At
Traffic Light - E. 1.2 Miles
On Jonestown Rd. To Y At
Pizza Town - Bear Right
Onto Greble Rd. 1 Mile To
Y - Bear Left Onto Shirks-
ville Rd., .4 Mile To Hilda
Ave., From Rt. 22 At Fre-
dericksburg Traffic Light -

PUBLIC AUCTION
Changing operations, we the under-

signed will sell at public auction.
Located 12ml. East of Rochester, Pen-
na. or 2 mi. West of Zellenople, Penna.
on St. Rt. 68 (near St. John’s Burrys
Church)

SAT., MARCH 12th
At 11:00 A.M.

FARM MACHINERY
International model (766 black stripe) diesel

tractor with LPTO, PS, wide front, dual
remotes. 1050rpm pto, front and rear weights;
Oliver model 1550 gas tractor with Interna-
tional 2000 front loader LPTO and dual
remotes; IH model 7104 btm. 16in. plow with
new moldboards; IH 4 btm. 14 in. 3 pt. or fast
hitchplows: Pittsburg 15ft. folding field culti-
vator; 10ft. singleroller cultipacker;Lely 3 pt.
fertilizer spreader; Gehl model 400 chopper
with hay head, and 2row model 3038 adjust-
able com head (chopper with hay head will be
offered separate as unit and com head will be
offered separateand then offered together sell-
ing the method they bring the most); Interna-
tional model 56 ensilage blower good shape;
New Holland super 24 ensilage blower; Papec
350 1 row chopper; Papec front unloading
ensilage wagon with 8 ton gear and flotation
tires; Butler 14 ft. silo ring drive unloader;
Knight model 250-2 beater hydraulic end gate
manure spreader; Bear Cat model 950 grinder-
mixer with hydraulic feeder and auger;
Huskee 8 row 3 pt. 200 gal. sprayer; Kewanec
40 ft. PTO elevator with drag chute and hoods;
J andR 21 ft portable bunk feeder; Bx2o low-
boy trailer; pair air ride axles; 30 ft. 10 in. silo
pipe with slip joint.

Fiberglass 200 gal. spray tank; Ace sprayer
pump; hand cornsheller; AC-Dl4 wheel
weights; Clipper seed cleaner; 36 in. hay dryer
fan; 6 in. 75 ft. endless belt; 1100 gal. fiberg-
lass tank used for water, 2bu. sorghum Sudan
grass seed; electric fencers; snow fence; shal-
low well pump; mobile home furnace and
water heater; 1 lot new rough sawed lumber.

MILK EQUIPMENT
Cherry Durrell 400 gal. Model FTC-IS bulk

lank and compressor; DeLaval-Surge SS and
glass pipeline with DeLaval model 76 vacuum
pump and 4 units with CIP; DeLaval bucket
unit; Stewart clipmaster clippers; castrator
plier; elastrator plier; miscellaneous cattle
equipment

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
Five Holstein heifers exposed to bull since

October; 9 Holstein heifers breeding age; 6
Holstein heifers 8 mos. to 1 year old.

ANTIQUES, FURNITURE
AND MISC.

Victorian Walnut Lions Head Ornate
Marble Top 1 Drawer Hall Umbrella Stand
With Minor; 8 oak dining chairs; iron double
bed; 2oak chest of drawers; Ingraham pressed
oak mantle clock; picture frames low oak
dresser; P&J Arnold crock bottle; Atwater
kent radio; sad irons; cream separator, clothes
dryer; washboard; Lard press; sausage grinder;
crocks; pot belly stove; harpoon hay fork;
brass plated bed; iron kettle; 1 lot of miscella-
neous items too numerous to mention; dining
table and buffet.

MR. AND MRS.
ART TEETS Owners

Jim Baer, Auctioneer AU-002154-L
Ken Baer, Auctioneer AU-003018-R
BUI Baer, Auctioneer AU-003020-R
Mark Harding, Auctioneer
(216)227-3236

JIM BAER KmjP'
AUCTIONEER

Jim. Complete jrtjt
OTT Dispersal ITJT

Sale
Located 5 miles North of Frederick,

Md. on Route 15, East 1 mileon Biggs
Ford Road, North 4 miles on Dublin
Road.
Tues., March 15,1994

At 10:00 A.M.
100 Head of Holstein Dairy

Cattle 100
61 Head of dairy cows, of which 12 are

registered, out of such sires as: Bell, Pepper,
Jason,Levi, Kirk Boy, Conductor & Odyssey.
S cows sell w/records 25,000 to 30,000 lbs.
milk, 26 from 20,000 to 25,000 lbs., 19 from
17,000 to 20,000 lbs. 20 head have freshened
since Jan. 1,10 dry cows, balance in different
stages of lactation. Herd on DHIA w/Feb. test
average 81.8 lbs. Nice herd of stanchion cows.

32 heifers ranging from started to bred; 7
bulls, purebred (no papers) 3 mo. to breeding
age including Mendelssohn Jubal ET bom
9/18/92 sired by Meadlke Jubilant E.T. Dam.
Mendelssohn TT Ruby Red w/2 yr. record of
22750 4.5% 1018 ft, classified excellent as 3
yr. old. Heifers & bulls are all red factor.
Bangs & IB tested within 30 days, pregnancy
examined by vet Cattle sale held in tent.
Loading chute available.

Excellent Farm Machinery
John Deere 4030 diesel tractor, W.F., quad

range, less than 1000 hrs. on overhaul; JD
2640 diesel tractor, w.f. hi lorange, 2900 hrs.;
Bobcat 7438 diesel skid loader, 960 hrs., 2
yrs. old. JUDI46 loader w/7 ft material buck-
et & manure fork; New Idea 365 manure
spreader w/hydraulic endgate; JD 330 round
baler. New Holland 489 floating head hay-
bine; NH 256 take 9 ft; Woods 3 pt 7 ft rotary
mower; 3 pt bale carrier; two 24 ft Farm Bilt
feeder wagons w/front dollywheels; Farm Bilt
12 ft feeder wagon; 16ft cement cattle guard;
approx. 100 metal T&U posts; few small
items.

Sale order: Small items, tractors & machin-
ery, cows, heifers & bulls.

TERMS: Cash or approved check - not
responsible for accidents.

CONTINENTAL FARM
John & Sharon Trout
11008 Dublin Road
Woodsboro, Md.
Phona 301-898-9135

Auctionaar: Robart C. Mullandore
Boonsboro, Md. Phona 301-582-0546
Clerk: C.L. Metz

Lunch Rights Reserved


